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The student Details in the roll of honor

 

 
 

 

A.Navila    
Incharge    

S.No. Student Name

1 SusmithaT 

2 Sunitha Jain 

3 Anupama NV 

4 Sowjanya Lakshmi V 

5 Swetha G 

6 Mamatha N 

7 MrudulaV 

8 NavathaM 

9 Tejashree Rao A 

10 SowmyaM 

11 Sandhya K 

12 Kavya K (Gold medal) 

13 Bushra 

14 Esther Suhasini R 

15 Manaswini  S 

16 SowmyaBaddam 

17 VineeshaNalla (Gold medal) 

18 Sravya  Soma 

19 NikhitaThadishetty 

20 ChandanaGanduri 

21 Moni GayathriSayana 

22 SnehaKadaboina-8.59 (CGPA)
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The student Details in the roll of honor 

     S Manjula 
  Head of Department 

Student Name Roll Number 

97321A0451 

98321A0447 

99321A0402 

00321A0460 

01321A0484 

02321A0452 

03321A0446 

04321A0444 

05321A04B6 

06321A0493 

07321A0474 

08321A0437 

09321A0412 

10321A0417 

11321A0439 

12321A04F2 

13321A04H5 

14321A04D7 

15321A0482 

16321A0427 

17321A0472 

8.59 (CGPA) 18321A04D0 
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Batch  

1997-2001 

1998-2002 

1999-2003 

2000-2004 

2001-2005 

2002-2006 

2003-2007 

2004-2008 

2005-2009 

2006-2010 

2007-2011 

2008-2012 

2009-2013 

2010-2014 

2011-2015 

2012-2016 

2013-2017 

2014-2018 

2015-2019 

2016-2020 

2017-2021 

2018-2022 


