

## Bhoj Reddy Engineering College forWomen (Sponsored by SangamLaxmibaiVidyapeet, approved by AICTE and affiliated to JNTUH) Vinayanagar, IS Sadan Crossroads, Saidabad, Hyderabad – 500 059, Telangana.www.brecw.ac.in



## Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering

S.No.	Student Name	Roll Number	Batch
1	SusmithaT	97321A0451	1997-2001
2	Sunitha Jain	98321A0447	1998-2002
3	Anupama NV	99321A0402	1999-2003
4	Sowjanya Lakshmi V	00321A0460	2000-2004
5	Swetha G	01321A0484	2001-2005
6	Mamatha N	02321A0452	2002-2006
7	MrudulaV	03321A0446	2003-2007
8	NavathaM	04321A0444	2004-2008
9	Tejashree Rao A	05321A04B6	2005-2009
10	SowmyaM	06321A0493	2006-2010
11	Sandhya K	07321A0474	2007-2011
12	Kavya K (Gold medal)	08321A0437	2008-2012
13	Bushra	09321A0412	2009-2013
14	Esther Suhasini R	10321A0417	2010-2014
15	Manaswini S	11321A0439	2011-2015
16	SowmyaBaddam	12321A04F2	2012-2016
17	VineeshaNalla (Gold medal)	13321A04H5	2013-2017
18	Sravya Soma	14321A04D7	2014-2018
19	NikhitaThadishetty	15321A0482	2015-2019
20	ChandanaGanduri	16321A0427	2016-2020
21	Moni GayathriSayana	17321A0472	2017-2021
22	SnehaKadaboina-8.59 (CGPA)	18321A04D0	2018-2022

The student Details in the roll of honor

A.Navila Incharge S Manjula